

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CM No. 6506/2021 in WPC No. 1990/2019

Fayaz Ahmad Ganaie and Others.

...Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Bilal Ahmad, advocate vice
Mr. Manzoor Ahmad Ganie, advocate.

V/s

State of JK and Others.

...Respondent(s)

Through:

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV KUMAR, JUDGE.

ORDER
29.09.2021

This is an application for recalling of the order passed by the
Coordinate Bench.

Registry to list this application before the concerned Bench on 5th
October, 2021.

(SANJEEV KUMAR)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR
29.09.2021
Shaista