

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR**

WP(C) No. 1990/2019

Fayaz Ahmad Ganai & Ors.

..... Petitioner(s)

Through: -
Mr. Bilal Ahmad Malla, Advocate.

V/s

State of J&K and Ors.

..... Respondent(s)

Through: -
Mr. Irfan Andleeb, Dy. AG.

CORAM:

Hon'ble Mr Justice Ali Mohammad Magrey, Judge.

ORDER

23.08.2022

Reply, if not already filed, by filed by or before next date of hearing.

List on 19.10.2022.

**(Ali Mohammad Magrey)
Judge**

SRINAGAR:

23.08.2022

"Hamid"

