

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

WP(C) No. 1990/2019

Fayaz Ahmad Ganai & Ors.

...Petitioner/ Appellant(s)

Through: Mr. Bilal Ahmad, Advocate

V/s

Stat of JK and ors.

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Mohsin Qadri, Sr. AAG

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJNESH OSWAL, JUDGE.

ORDER

23.11.2022

Learned counsel for the petitioner shall file an affidavit with regard to the particulars of the petitioners whose name figure in the Screening Committee Report.

List on 9th February 2023.

(RAJNESH OSWAL)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

23.11.2022

"NUZHAT"