

THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

WP(C) no. 1990/2019

Fayaz Ahmad Ganai and others

...Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Bilal Ahmad Malla, Advocate

Vs.

State of JK and others

...Respondent(s)

Through: None

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL, JUDGE

ORDER

08.05.2023

Learned counsel for the petitioners seeks and is granted four weeks' time to file affidavit in terms of order dated 23.11.2022.

(VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR
08.05.2023
"Imtiyaz"