



S. No. 58

Regular list

2020:JKLHC-SGR:8308

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

WP(C) 1990/2019

Fayaz Ahmad Ganai and Ors.

...Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. B.A. Malla, Advocate

Vs

State Of J And K and Ors.

...Respondent(s)

Through: None

CORAM:

SHRI FAROOQ AHMAD BHAT, REGISTRAR JUDICIAL

ORDER

02.08.2023

Affidavit in terms of Hon'ble Court order dated 08.05.2023, has not been filed till date. Needful be done by or before next date of hearing.

Put up on 22nd August, 2023.

(Registrar Judicial)

SRINAGAR

02.08.2023

MUBASHIR