



2020:JKLHC-SGR:8308

|                    |
|--------------------|
| S. No. 11          |
| Regular Cause List |

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH**  
**AT SRINAGAR**

WP(C) No. 1990/2019

Fayaz Ahmad Ganai and Ors.

...Appellant/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Arshad Ahmad, Advocate vice  
Mr. Bilal Ahmad Malla, Advocate

**Vs.**

State of J&K and Ors.

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Jahingeer Ahmad Dar, GA

**CORAM:**

**HON'BLE MR JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL, JUDGE**

**ORDER**

19.02.2025

Adjourned at the request of proxy counsel.

List on 07.05.2025.

**(VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL)**  
**JUDGE**

**SRINAGAR**

19.02.2025

Manzoor