



S. No. 34	2020:JKLHC-SGR:8308
Regular Cause List	

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

WP(C) 1990/2019

FAYAZ AHMAD GANAI AND ORS.

...Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Bilal A Malla, Advocate

Vs.

STATE OF J AND K AND ORS

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Jahingeer A Dar, GA

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL-JUDGE



Affidavit in terms of order dated 15.07.2022 has already been filed.

Mr. Jahingeer A. Dar, learned GA, submits that he has also filed Reply.

Copy of the affidavit be provided to Mr. Jahingeer A Dar, GA, during the course of this week. He shall file response to it within four weeks.

List on 15.07.2025.

(VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

07.05.2025

"Imtiyaz"