



2020:JKLHC-SGR:8308

Serial No. 31
Reg Cause List.

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

WP(C) 1990/2019.

FAYAZ AHMAD GANAI AND ORS.

Through: None.

...Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF J AND K AND ORS.

Through: Ms. Rekha Wangno, GA vice
Mr. Jehangir Dar, GA.

...Respondent(s)

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY DHAR, JUDGE.

ORDER

18-11-2025

Await appearance of the petitioners.

Be listed on 13th of February, 2026.

(Sanjay Dhar)
Judge

SRINAGAR

18-11-2025

Showkat Khan