

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

WP(C) 1990/2019

FAYAZ AHMAD GANAI AND ORS ...Petitioner(s)/appellant(s)

Through: Mr. Bilal Ahmad Malla, Advocate

Vs.

STATE OF J AND K AND ORS ...Respondent(s)

Through: None

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY DHAR, JUDGE

ORDER
10-07-2026

Response to the affidavit dated 22.08.2023 filed by the petitioner has not been filed by the respondents.

No one has appeared on behalf of the respondents. Await their appearance.

Be listed on 02.09.2026.

(SANJAY DHAR)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR
10th July, 2026
Aamir